RENAULT Megane 5 Doors 1.9d Manual Transmission

Torque

Unladen Weight
Wheelbase

Power

TireSize
Combined

Height

Cargo Volume
Gross Weight Limit
Highway
Front/rear Track
Width

Length

Ground Clearance
Top Speed
Displacement

235 Nm @ 4400 RPM
6286 |bs

111.21in

638 BHP @ 6500 RPM
155R 13

13 mpg US

1931in

76.6 cUFT

3208 Ibs

50.7 mpg US
61/60.8in

69.1in

221.31in

8.8in

128.3 mph

1208 cm3

EU Specs



